
PLEASE TYPE COMPLETE INFORMATION AND RETURN PROMPTLY 

FINAL 1984 WOMEN'S BASKETBALL STATISTICS REPORT 
ONLY GAMES AGAINST FOUR-YEAR U S COLLEGES ARE INCLUDED IN STATISTICS AND WIN-LOSS RECORD 

College UNIVERSITy OF HOUSTON r.r..rH DOT WOODFIN 

t Class by Fr So Jr Sr 
Conference Nama Southwest 

Season Record 16-12 
Win Loss 

Conference Record 9 - 7 
Win Loss 

r 

FIRST and LAST NAME 

Sonya Watkins 

Monica Laitb 

N e l l Haskins 

Tom Mooney 

Sherry Douse 

DeJuena C a r t e r 

Vanessa Cooper 

Be t ty Dar thard 

S y l v i a Owens 

Lavona Kuzniar 

OTHERS (Number of Pla 

* ci 

SO 

FR 

JR 

SR 

FR 

FR 

SO 

SR 

SO 

JR 

Pos HI 

F / 6 - 1 

P /6-5 

F / 5 - i ; 

P /6-2 

F/6-0 

G/5-7 

G/5-8 

G/5-5 

G/5-l( 

F /5 - l ( 

yers 1 

Games 

27 

28 

. 28 

26 

27 

28 

27 

28 

25 

24 

) 

FIELD GOALS 

Scored 

153 

162 

116 

93 

76 

53 

59 

55 

25 

10 

5 

Atls 

258 

281 

195 

165 

162 

119 

154 

178 

78 

23 

28 

Pct 

59 3 

57 7 

59 5 

56 4 

46.9 

44 5 

38 3 

30.9 

32 .1 

43 5 

17 9 

FREE THROWS 

Scored 

84 

66 

62 

66 

40 

54 

20 

25 

13 

7 

2 

Atts 

123 

109 

92 

89 

52 

81 

48 

42 

23 

11 

7 

Pct 

68 3 

60 6 

67 4 

74 2 

76.9 

66 7 

41 7 

59 5 

56 .5 

63 6 

28 6 

REBOUNDS 

No 

182 

222 

118 

155 

94 

58 

60 

88 

35 

25 

16 

Avg 

6.7 

7.9 

4.2 

6.0 

3.5 

2 . 1 

2 2 

3 1 

1 4 

1 1 

2 0 

POINTS 

Total 

390 

390 

294 

252 

192 

160 

138 

135 

63 

27 

12 

Avg 

14.4 

13.9 

10.5 

9 .7 

7 1 

5.7 

5 1 

4 8 

2 5 

1.2 

1 5 

Totals 

Own 

Opps 

Games 

28 

POINTS 

Nurnber 

- i i56 

jmbpi 

i m i 
Scoring 
Margin • 

Points (40) 

Field Goals (20) _ 

Free Throws (15)-

Rebounds (20)_ 

Avg 

73 3 

69 4 

-1-3 9 

FIELD GOALS | 

Scored 

807 

768 

Atts 

1640 

1766 

Pct 

49 2 

43 5 

FREE THROWS 

Scored 

439 

406 

Atts 

677 

639 

Pct 

64 8 

63.5 

Player 
& Team 

REBOUNDS 

1156 

1001 

Rebound 
Margin— 

Avg 

41 3 

35 8 

+5.5 

Dead 
Ball 

73 

72 

Total - • 
Rebs 

Total 

1229 

1073 

2302 

Stiots 
Missed 

1071 

1231 

2302 

FOULS 

No 

603 

617 

Disq 

27 

25 

1984 INDIVIDUAL SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
(List ALL pertornnances equal ing or bettering indicated mmimums ) 

Player 

_(FG FT 

Opponent 

Total Shots 
4—Missed 

Date 

20 

-(FG 

-(No Attempts. 

_(No Attempts. 

_(No By Team _ 

FT 

54 Tom Mponey Ste^Aien F . Aus t in Nov. 29 

FGA (100) 
FG (50) _ 
PF (40) _ 

(FG _ 
(FGA 

Rebounds (60) 
FG Pct ( 650) .684 (391 ofST-) TOJ 

1984 TEAM SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
(List only your team s BEST mark equal ing or bettering indicated mmiimums ) 

vs (Opponent) Date 

) F T A (45 ) F T ) _ 

) FT (35 ) F T A ) . 

F e w e s t F T A ( 3 ) FT ) . 

F e w e s t F T (1 ) F T A ) _ 

vs (Opponent) Date 

Feb. 7 FT Pct (30 made). (—of ) 

NCAA STATISTICS SERVICE / Box 1906 / Mission. Kansas 66201 



1983-84 BASKETBALL RECORD 

Please list games in order played Before opponent s name indicate tournament games witti an astensk (*) After opponent s name 
indicate overtime games witti OT 2-OT etc After opponent score indicate losses witti (-) Indicate tiome games by (H) away games by 
(A) and neutral sites by 1 2 3 etc and list below'^*' List attendance for ALL games regardless of site Please remember oniy 
games against four-year, U S coiieges are inciuded in statistics or in win-ioss records 

OPPONENT 

1 C a l i f o r n i a 

OWN OPP 
SCORE SCORE SITE ATTENDANCE 

2 Santa C l a r a 

3 Stephen F . Aus t in 

4 McNeese S t a t e 

5 TVavas-San 7 \ n t n m n 

6 Nevada-Las Vegas-

7 San Jose S t a t a 

8 Lamar 

9 SMU 

10 TCU 

11 Texas 

12 Texas Tech 

13 Texas-San Antonio 

14 Rine 

i 

15 Arkansas— 

16 Baylor 

17 Texas A&M 

18 SMU 

19 TCU 

20 Texas 

21 
Texas Tech 

22 Lou i s i ana Tech 

75 

J l 

AL. 

3 3 . 

-sa. 
-57-

72 

JZ6_ 

-89-

4 4 . 

-69-

61 

80 

80 

J13. 

-59-

3 1 

AA. 

-14-

48 

A l 

4 2 . 

4 2 . 

-90-

64 

73 

-JL3 _ M 

4 4 

54 

80 

91 

100 

-68-

62 

81 

79 

58 

A 

. 1 

AL 

- H 

- A 

-ftr 

1 

- A 

- A 

_iL 

-4i-

A 

H 

H 

_ A 

A 

H 

H 

A 

JZ2 JLOa —A 

60 62 H 

58 92 

550 

OPPONENT 

23 ^ o e 

250 24 Arkansas 

:?15 25 Baylor 

330 9H 26 TPvas ARM 

-165— 27 Baylor 

^ 0 0 -

3 1 

174 

100 

28 Teicas 

29 

30 

31 

120 0*^ 32 

-425-

1205 

105 

OWN 
SCORE 

67 

66 

100 

RR 

_63-

- 1 4 -

OPP 
SCORE 

52 

54 

63 

7R 

_55-

- 9 6 -

SITE 

A 

H 

H 

A 

A 

J t 

ATTENDANCE 

306 

1150 ^ ' • 

450 

212 

205 

750 

205 

587 

415 

105 

100 OW 

102 

2147 

33 

34 

35 

**NEUTRAL SITES (Arena City, State) 

1 Tra" Vegas f Nevada (Sou th Gym) 

2 

3 

4 

ATTENDANCE TOTALS^ 4 / JiP 0 
GAMES ATTENDANCE 

150 

4725 

Home games 

Away games 

Neutral-site games 

12 4,000 

15 11,643 

17 

28 15,660 

CAREER LEADERS 

List any player who completed tier career in ttie 1984 season and has exceeded anyofthefollowmg mmimums 1 500 points 1 600 rebounds 
55 0FG% 78 0FT% 

NAME GAMES 
FG 

ATT 
FG 

MADE PCT 
FT 

ATT 
FT 

MADE PCT REB POINTS AVG 

d WW 
h ^ 

Signal̂  Tre of St 
4 ^ /liST.Sri) 
Sorting Official Title 


